Keeping Our Promise to the Next Generation
Recreation Center and The Crossing

FAMILIES GIFT LEVEL MONTHLY TOTAL AT CUMULATIVE

GIVING LEVEL TOTAL
| $250,000 $250,000 $250,000
| $125,000 $125,000 $375,000
After careful and prayerful 2 $75,000 $150,000 $525,000
consideration, our family is 3 $50,000 $150,000 $675,000
: L o 10 $36,000 $1,000 $360,000 $1,035,000
going to participate in this
lesacy broiect with a 5 $24,000 $667 $360,000 $1,395,000
g§acy proj h 20 $15,000 $417 $300,000 $1,695,000
SIS X S ELE 25 $10,000 $278 $250,000 $1,945,000
three years (concluding in 50 $5,000 $139 $250,000 $2,195,000
2008) in the amount of: 75 $3,600 $100 $270,000 $2,465,000
90 $2,175 $60 $195,750 $2,660,750
$ 100 $1,095 $30 $109,500 $2,770,250
392 $2,770,250
Name
Address
City ST ZIP
Phone ( )
Email
[J We also commit to regular tithes and offerings for advancing the Kingdom of God. s‘ ll

€ wou refer our commitment to remain anonymous 3 \
HIWe wodldpref fment ¢ ymous. Community Church of 2U0Y.
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[0 We would prefer our commitment to remain anonymous.
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